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Property Details

Category For
Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

1744 days
Type Luxury

Homes Built 2021

This Condo offers a private enclave of luxury contemporary residences that defines a style of living, elegance
and beauty. To bring this exquisite property to life, The Luxury Homes called the renowned architects to
design this elegant 10 storied tower with beautifully proportioned floors plans. These masters of
contemporary design have created an exquisite beauty for the residents of Skyvilla.It has theses Failities:
Fitness center24/7 Security Smart Home Spacious PropertyElegant FinishesZen Garden This Luxurious Condo
is a 10-storey low-rise tower offering 24 units of four-bedroom Condominiums. Sizes range from 343sqm to
425sqm with spectacular views of the prestige Road, Ikoyi, Lagos. A unit of this Luxurious condo is a luxury
home that sits on three floors with four bedrooms and two additional bedrooms as BQ (all rooms en-suite). All
units are fitted with panoramic elevator (optional), terrace garden, fully equipped kitchen and other
appliances.
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Property Summary

Property ID: P1587211974

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 370000000

Year Built: 2021

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 4

Bathroom: 5

Toilets: 5

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

This Home : Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Lagos 4 5 370000000 0

ikoyi, lekki, Ikoyi, Lagos 4 180000000 100 0Km

Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 4 350000000 0Km

Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 5 470000000 0Km

Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 4 310000000 0Km

lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 5 85000000 100 0Km

ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 5 850000000 100 0Km

ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 5 900000000 100 0Km

ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 5 950000000 100 0Km

ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 5 620000000 100 0Km

ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 5 680000000 100 0Km

ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 3 250000000 100 0Km

ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 3 220000000 100 0Km

ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Lagos 3 230000000 100 0Km

Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Lagos 4 5 370000000 0Km

ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Lagos 5 600000000 100 0Km

old, Ikoyi, Lagos 4 250000000 0Km

ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 0 3425000000 0Km

IKOYI, LAGOS., Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 2 170000000 0Km

ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Lagos 5 850000000 100 0Km

ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Lagos 5 650000000 100 0Km

ikoyi,lagos, Ajolode, Ikoyi, Lagos 3 150000000 100 0.4Km

1. Falomo Close,, Ikoyi, Lagos 0 350000 1Km

kingsway Road Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 3 4200000000 1Km

11 crescent ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 0 350000 1.1Km

48, Bourdillon Road, Ikoyi, Lagos 0 350000 1.5Km

3A, Polo Road,, Ikoyi, Lagos 0 50000000 1.5Km

Alexander Avenue, Ikoyi, Lagos 0 700000000 1.8Km

AWOLOWO ROAD, Ikoyi, Lagos 0 856750000 2.2Km

banana island ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 5 70000000 100 3.1Km

banana island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 5 680000000 100 3.1Km

Banana Island, Ikoyi, Lagos 5 250000000 3.1Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


